Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 1/28/2025 (Week 21) www.league-central.com
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Double Kiss This

Alberts, Greg 9 650 366 56 72 9.03 39415 5 7 0 5 6 //
Alberts, Brandon 8 508 451 34 64 794 089 4 0 1 0 1 2 //
Conway, Paul * 9 249 158 21 28 889 3.25 7 7 2 0 3 1 //
Dunn, Tim 7 301 352 17 44 684-1.16 7 0 0 1 0 1 //
(Dewey)

Fife, Jamie 8 588 438 48 72 8.17 208 8 1 4 0 4 4 //
Shepelak, Andy 7 26 34 1 4 6.50-200 1 1 0 0 0 O //
Total 2362 2102 180 288 8.20

Dirty FB

Beck, Craig 8 433 408 30 56 7.73 045 8 1 0 0 1 2 //
Bricker, Tim 7 491 548 31 70 7.01-081 8 0 0 1 0 2 //
Frain, Dustin 7 28 33 2 4 7.00-125 1 1 0 0 0 O //
Gerardot,

Anthony (Louie) 7 229 240 17 34 6.74-032 6 2 0 0 0 1 //
King, Wilbur 9 188 113 17 20 9.40 3.751414 0 0 0 3 //
Listenberger, May 6 287 426 13 50 5.74-2.78 5 0 0 0 0 1 //
Strong, Chris 7 390 444 24 54 7.22-1.00 5 0 0 0 O 1 //
Total 2212 2276 134 288 7.68

Wrecking Crew

Burge, Mike 8 92 9% 7 12 767-0.33 6 6 0 0 0 1 //
Drenning, Rusty 8 453 422 34 60 755 05210 0 0 0O O 4 //
Galbreath, Kevin 8 548 494 41 72 761 075 7 0 1 0 0 4 //
Ivowland, Brian 9 103 80 8 12 858 192 3 2 0 0O 0 O //
Lornson, Mike 7 0 0O 0O 0 000000 O O O O O O //
Pequignot, Chase 8 569 492 43 72 790 1.07 6 1 0 0 1 4 //
Schultic, Vince 8 94 94 7 12 783 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 O //
Wohlwend, Doug 8 370 329 28 48 7.71 0.8510 0 0 1 o0 3 //
Total 2361 2119 168 288 8.20

Babes N Balls

??, Brenda 8 60 64 4 8 750-050 2 0 0 0O O O //
Baker, Deacon 8 533 470 38 68 784 093 7 0 1 0 2 2 //
Bass, Jarad 9 71 39 6 8 888 400 3 3 0 0 0 O //
Dagostino, Carl 9 37 20 3 4 925425 2 1 1 0 0 O //
DROP, 5 17 35 1 4 425-450 1 0 0 0 O O //
Gribler, Steve 7 458 579 24 68 6.74-1.78 5 1 0 0 0 O //
Hamlet, Robin 5 240 394 11 44 545-350 3 0 0 0 O O //
Howard, Jim 7 290 276 23 40 725035 5 0 0 1 0 1 //
Romary, Patrick 7 325 338 21 44 7.39-030 4 0 0 0 0 O //
Total 2139 2323131288 7.43

Joker's Wild

Archer, Bill 8 597 479 43 72 829 164 8 1 2 0 2 4 //
Ceccanese, Jenny 8 452 466 29 60 7.53-0.23 4 0 0 0 0 1 //
Herrick, Mark 7 81 104 4 12 6.75-192 2 2 0 0 0 O //
McLaughlin, Tim 8 566 476 44 72 7.86 1.25 8 1 1 0 2 4 //
Ryckman, Mike 7 530 543 35 72 7.36-0.18 4 0 0 0 1 1 //

Total 2266 2250 155288 7.87



Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 1/28/2025 (Week 21)
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Team/Player

Bad Boys

Brock-Smith,
Amanda

Cook, Shawn
Frohm, Bob
Herbst, J.J.
Herbst, Mike
Trentacosti, Mike
Total

Merlin Custom Cues

Baca, Jose
Cox, Nathan
Gould, Fred
Oelkuch, Pete
Twenge, Dan
Walker, Amos
Total

Junk Yard Dogs
Almashie, Bret
Cook, Ernie
Drop,

Drop,
Johnson, Bill
Kolkman, Greg
Kruse, Todd *
Taylor, Ricky
Tosco, Cheri
Total

Pocket Pounderz
Fittro, Zach
HoliField, John
Moore, Brian
Rodriguez,
Domingo

Sauard, Stephen
Swain, Richard
Total
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Boylan, Chris
Cargo, Dwight
Lehman, Stephen
Medina, Ryne
Rivens, T]

Stout, Eric
Wolfe, Justin

AN O~ 00NN

33

113
545
434
523
516
2300

40
545
287
307
609
645

2461

435
447
40
14
26
470
653
67
76
2332

250
129
447

195

510
472
2171

492
333
589

447
80
50

32

136
478
362
465
507
2072

16
362
248
264
409
347

2

5
42
35
38
37

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

4

16
72
56
68
72

159 288

4
47
21
24
51
61

4
64
36
40
72
72

1858 208 288

328
429
18
40
33
305
343
106
102
1963

348
189
504

180

497
511
2281

591
365
448

629
106
68

36
33
4
0
2
41
59
4
3

52
60
4
4
4
56
72
12
12

187 288

12
7
25

13

35
33

40
24
64

24

68
68

125 288

26
20
49

17

72
48
72

72
12

8.25 0.25

7.06 -1.44
7.57 0.93
7.75 1.29
7.69 0.85
7.17 0.13
7.99

10.00 6.00
8.52 2.86
7.97 1.08
7.68 1.08
8.46 2.78
8.96 4.14
8.55

8.37 2.06
7.45 0.30
10.00 5.50
3.50 -6.50
6.50 -1.75
8.39 2.95
9.07 4.31
5.58 -3.25
6.33 -2.17
8.10

6.25 -2.45
5.38 -2.50
6.98 -0.89

8.13 0.63

7.50 0.19
6.94 -0.57
7.54

6.83 -1.38
6.94 -0.67
8.18 1.96
0.00 0.00
6.21 -2.53
6.67 -2.17
6.25 -2.25

oo NuUTNNN

14

10
13
19

= O b~ Ul N

15

= N

a0 b~ N

= W Ao owo h

OO NH+-HN O

W o o wNbh

U oo b~ O

15

[y

o+ = OOOo

oo+ OoOWwh~oOoO

= O+ = O O

OO O+ OO0 K+~ AN O O WwOo

OO O o oo

O OO oONOOo

=~ O N OO O

O ONOOOOH+H O O O OO oo

OO O o oo

O OO OO o+

oo O O oo OO A~ NOOORH A NORRNO = O O+~ O O

[eloleololl ) =

W= WNO O

U N = O =

10

= N = N = O OO NuUuToOoOoOoOkr NW

OO, OO NR

PA SCCCROGB WZSW SL SS SnDate

/7

/7
/!
/!
/7
/7

/7
/!
/!
/7
/7
/!

/!
/!
/7
/7
/!
/7
/7
/!
/7

/!
/7
/7

/7

/1
/1

/1
/1
/7
/1
/1
/7
/1



Total

2145 2351 119 288 7.45

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 1/28/2025 (Week 21)
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Team/Player

Still Losing and Boozing

Adam, Chris
Becker, Karlin
Burke, Liam
Roehrman, Scott
Shlater, Ethan
Total

Balls Deep
Bowers, Mike
Drop,

Frost, Austin
Gonzalez, Billy
Hedge, Terry
Heller, Brandon
McDonald, Chris
Uitts, Jason
Total

Makin Bank
Cochran, James

Dunkleserger,
Alisha

Fox, Patrick
Fox, Robert
Markey, David
Mckim, Alex
Total

FA and FO
Dalley, Cameron
DROP,

DROP,

Orzechowski,
Robert

Rothgeb, Chad
Sheets, Adam
Sheets, Barbara
Shuckman, Ed
Total

8-Ballers
Bobilya, Dan
Frost, Ricky
Hall, Steven
Hess, James
Snead, Phil
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456227

52851

456230
456232
456233
456231

Vieyra, Val
Total

Against All Odds
Creech, Dennis
Creech, Dan
Johnson, Greg
Renolds, Bill

Total
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226 24 36
2029 174 288
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467
462
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49

72
72
72
72
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8.19 1.92
8.05

8.72 2.63
7.38 -0.31
8.10 1.61
8.49 2.07
8.20

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 1/28/2025 (Week 21)
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Team/Player

Pool and Party
??, Bardo
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
Poore, Paul
Williams, Mike
Williams, Jeremy
Total

Hi Ho Again

??, Dirk
Gerardot, Phil
Graft, Darin
Graft, Brian
Heinman, Steve
McCullough, Jack
Total

Bobby Mcgee's
??, Josh

??, Nate
Caywood, Trish
David, Adam
Donk, Brooks
Forfit,
Mcwhorter, Sean
Nichols, Jordan
Total

BYE
BYE,
Total

Substitutes
Balasa, Logan
Laipply, Brenda
Mcleod, Hartley
Ostermeyer, Ken
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GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game
Points

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average
Average

SW - Sweeps

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)

CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)

PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)

RO - Run-Out

GB - Game Ball On
Break

WZ - Win Zips(10-0)

SL - Sanctioning
League

SS - Sanctioning
Session

SnDate - Sanction
Date



